
HeavyDuty

C212 CT26 IGBD 2.0
EX

Series

1500S

1010 10
0.1

1.0

47 6

10.0

fn2h

105
108

Load correction factor K

EX

4
3
2
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mm 445
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5
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40
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90°

412.5
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130

IEC

W 200x5x30x38
DIN5480

Output

Shafts

2115002 900
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105
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200.5
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26 4
42 5
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130 5-ø80
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170 6B-ø100

42 5
48 6A-6B

344.8
291.4

344.8

Input
Shaft2 Input
Shaft2

mm



HeavyDuty

C213CT26 IGBD 2.0
EX

Series

C

mm

1500S

EXB

1045

IEC

ECR

Input
Version

ECE

4

f7
F8 19

710595

26-n°32

650

11°15’

ID

ID

BD

FF

ID---

H7

9H

-- - -

DeZ Xm

N 200x5x30x38
DIN5480 Zt

Ld L4 L1

D
3

D
e
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L3

D
e

ff

Accessories

D
1

D
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FF

H7 f7

RffRff
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45

226170200

M20
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21(n°4-90°)
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HeavyDuty

C214 CT26 IGBD 2.0
EX

Series

TPS 1500

EX

4
3
2

f7
F8

597.5

870.5

785.5

33 4050 432

740

850

710

425

780

61.5

50

830

500

IEC

Output

Shafts

2115002 1070

2115003 1160

2115004 1180

mm

m6

8f

g6g6

5
45

15

Ø 200

40

210

40

30
130

200

ø 170 ø 130

260

45x25x240

ø 200

90°

130

W 200x5x30x38
DIN5480

N°4 - M20

N°4 - M20

PSD

PSN1

1010 10
0.1

1.0

47 6

10.0

fn2h
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Load correction factor K

Axial Loads Fa

41733

N

146048

Radial Loads Fr

0
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x
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200B5
188.5
188.5
188.5
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6B-ø100170243

48

26 4
42 5

6A-6B

130 5-ø80
170 6A-ø90
170 6B-ø100

42 5
48 6A-6B

344.8
291.4

344.8

Input
Shaft2 Input
Shaft2

mm

Input
Version
Input

Version

ECE

ECR

ECE

ECR



HeavyDuty

C215CT26 IGBD 2.0
EX

Series

C

mm

TPS 1500

EXB

4

f7
F8

710

425

780

33 40

740

850

830

500

IEC

ECR

Input
Version

ECE

50 432

61.5

50

911.5 121515004
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ID---
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9H

-- - -

DeZ Xm
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DIN5480 Zt
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HeavyDuty

C216 CT26 IGBD 2.0
EX

Series

SFD 1500

EX

4
3
2

f7
F8

26-n°32

14

710595

650

11°15’

IEC

2115002

2115003

2115004

Output

Shafts

412.5

mmmm

910

990

1010

10 40 M30-n°30

232.5
530

294

f7445

585

685.5

600.5

ECE

ECR

Input
Shaft3 Input

Shaft4Input
Version

ECE

ECR

Input
Shaft3 Input

Shaft4Input
Version

8
8

8
10

8

12
19
19
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30
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8
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10

8
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19
25
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107
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71B5

80B5

90B5
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132B5

180B5
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200B5
188.5
188.5
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10 99 10107 112B5
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161.9 82
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HeavyDuty

C217CT26 IGBD 2.0
EX

Series

C

mm
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EXB

IEC
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Input
Version

ECE

4

f7
F8 14

710595

26-n°32

650

11°15’

15004 1055726.5

Input
Shaft4

m
m

1
9

2

81.5

9

5

ECR

ECE

1
1
7

1
1
7

1
1
7

5
0

5
8

8
2

1
8

0
B

5

1
6

0
B

5

1
3

2
B

5

1
1

2
B

5

1
0

0
B

5

9
0

B
5

1919121010

1
7
0

1
7
0

7
6

5
5

5
5

4
7

8

8
2

8
2

5 5

1
2
3
.8

1
2
3
.8

1
5
6
.5

1
5
6
.5

1
0
5

1
0
5

9 17

1
1
7

8
2

5

8
2

1
1
7

5
0

5

1
8
4
.5

1
0
5

1726

2
0

0
B

5

25

1
5
4

2
2

5
B

5

30

1
8
9

0 1 2 3

1 2 3 4 5

4

B

B

BRD

BRS

Accessories

BRS BRD

130

H8

145 90

1300

30

65

1600

140 120



HeavyDuty

C218 CT26 IGBD 2.0
EX

Series

1500FS

EX

4
3
2

f7
F8

26-n°32

14

710595

650

11°15’

IEC

2115002 760

2115003 840

2115004 860

mmmm

H7

1 x 45° 45
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N x210 5x30x40x
DIN5480

130

212

W 210 5x30x40xx
DIN5480

213
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175

Output

Shafts

412.5

685.5

600.5

Input
Shaft3 Input

Shaft4Input
Version

Input
Shaft3 Input

Shaft4Input
Version
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HeavyDuty

C219CT26 IGBD 2.0
EX

Series

C

mm

1500FS
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HeavyDuty

C220 CT26 IGBD 2.0
EX

Series

FSR 1500

EX

4
3
2

Input
Version
Input

Version

f7
F8

26-n°32

14

710595

650

11°15’

IEC

2115002

2115003

2115004

Output

Shafts

412.5

mmmm 213

20819.5205

14533 10
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ø
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ø
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g
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ø
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180B5
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HeavyDuty

C221CT26 IGBD 2.0
EX

Series

C

mm

FSR 1500

EXB

IEC

ECR

Input
Version

ECE

4
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Input
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HeavyDuty

C222 CT26 IGBD 2.0
EX

Series

1500SU

EX

mm

300

221

230

271

1/8” G

172

240

H7

g6
f6

H7

f7

230

45

1x45°

240

R > 600 N/mm^2

Rt < 16 micron

322

Output

Shafts

4
3
2

ECE

ECR

Input
Version

ECE

ECR

Input
Version

f7
F8

26-n°32

14

710595

650

11°15’

IEC

2115002

2115003

2115004

765

845

865

412.5

685.5

600.5
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Input
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Shaft4Input
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HeavyDuty

C223CT26 IGBD 2.0
EX

Series

C

mm

1500SU

EXB

BRS

CU

BRD

BRD

CU

BRS

300 485

176

M24
10.9

Ms

840
Nm
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Accessories
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ECR
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ECE
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